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Ecco 65A5 is the HVLP autormatic gun designed for mounting on reciprocators or fixed
positions. The paint needle has air operated opening and closing by spring action. The short
reaction time ensures a perfect spraying result and low paint consumption. The needle seal is
adjustable during operation. Simple and rigid mounting and service, requiring only standard
togls. Precise alignment by a locating pin. Large paint supply control unit with exact setting in
stepped positions. Stainless steel versions for abrasive or water borne paint

TECHNICAL DATA

Paint nozzle

Air connection
Alr consumption
Paint connection

Weight

PAINT NOZZLE @ MM*
0.9
1.1
14

1.8

0.6-2.7 mm
Diam. 8 and 10mm

approx, 260 lit/min

= 3/8
8289
AIR CAP ORD. NO., VISCOSITY SIS/DIN4 (SEC)
6509 8611 6560 09 5-18
6511 8611 6560 11 15-30
6514 8611 6560 14 25-40
6518 8611 6560 18 35-60
6521 8611 6560 21 35-90
6527 8611 6560 27 4090

NEZAVAZNA POPTAVKA
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