ECCO 65AS





Ecco 65AS is the HVLP automatic gun designed for mounting on reciprocators or fixed positions. The paint needle has air operated opening and closing by spring action. The short reaction time ensures a perfect spraying result and low paint consumption. The needle seal is adjustable during operation. Simple and rigid mounting and service, requiring only standard tools. Precise alignment by a locating pin. Large paint supply control unit with exact setting in stepped positions. Stainless steel versions for abrasive or water borne paint



TECHNICAL DATA	
Paint nozzle	0,6-2,7 mm
Air connection	Diam. 8 and 10mm
Air consumption	approx. 260 lit/min
Paint connection	G 3/8
Weight	828g

PAINT NOZZLE Ø MM*	AIR CAP	ORD. NO.	VISCOSITY SIS/DIN4 (SEC)
0,9	6509	8611 6560 09	5-18
1,1	6511	8611 6560 11	15-30
1,4	6514	8611 6560 14	25-40
1,8	6518	8611 6560 18	35-60
2,1	6521	8611 6560 21	35-90
2,7	6527	8611 6560 27	40-90

NEZÁVAZNÁ POPTÁVKA